FLOWLINX® BETA BAG VALIDATION GUIDE
When material transfer integrity matters, FlowLinX® delivers flexible, high performance solutions engineered for modern
biopharmaceutical manufacturing. The FlowLinX® Beta Bag is a single use transfer bag designed to support contamination
controlled movement of materials in conjunction with rapid transfer port systems, while minimizing cleaning, revalidation,
and operational downtime.
The FlowLinX® Beta Bag is a single-use transfer bag designed for
contamination-controlled transfer of components and materials
into or out of controlled environments including isolators, restricted

2. SCOPE
VA L I D AT I O N  G U I D E  -  B E TA  B A G
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
FLOWLINX® BETA BAGS
VA L I D AT I O N  G U I D E
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
PAGE 2
COMPONENT DESCRIPTION
Beta flange Rigid docking interface designed for RTP alpha port connection
Beta door Integrated door mechanism enabling controlled transfer
Gasket seal Elastomeric sealing component ensuring containment integrity
Flexible bag body Multilayer barrier film bag
Optional ports Hose barb or TC transfer connections (configurable)
Protective cover Dust cover that seats over door
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BAGS PER BOX
F-BB-190-30L FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 30 L, Non-Sterile 8
F-BB-190-50L FlowLinX® Beta Bag, 50 L, Non-Sterile 8
FlowLinX® Beta Bags are designed for:
FlowLinX® Beta Bags are supplied non-sterile and are intended for integration into validated transfer processes.
The FlowLinX® Beta Bag system consists of the following primary components:
3. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
4. PRODUCT CONFIGURATION
3.1 Intended Use
3.2 Key Features
3.3  System Components
4.1 Standard Versions (Non-Ported)
Controlled transfer of components, materials, and process intermediates
Material transfer into/out of isolators, RABS, and cleanrooms
Integration with single-use assemblies, including tubing sets and filling needles
190 mm alpha-port compatible interface
Enhanced puncture-resistant multilayer barrier film
Manufactured in ISO 7 cleanroom
100% pressure-differential leak testing
Lot-level traceability with Certificate of Conformance (CoC)
Available with optional bag ports (hose barb or tri-clamp style port)
FLOWLINX® BETA BAGS
VA L I D AT I O N  G U I D E
www.carolinaflow.comcustomerservice@carolinaflow.com 919.635.8438
PAGE 3
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BAGS PER BOX
F-BBG-190-30L-0188 30 L, NS, with 3/16" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0250 30 L, NS, with 1/4" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0375 30 L, NS, with 3/8" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-0500 30 L, NS, with 1/2" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-30L-MAXITC 30 L, NS, with 1.5" TC port 8
F-BBG-190-30L-3TC 30 L, NS, with 3" TC port 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0188 50 L, NS, with 3/16" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0250 50 L, NS, with 1/4" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0375 50 L, NS, with 3/8" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-0500 50 L, NS, with 1/2" ID opposing barb 8
F-BBG-190-50L-MAXITC 50 L, NS, with 1.5" TC port 8
F-BBG-190-50L-3TC 50 L, NS, with 3" TC port 8
4.2 Ported Versions
Box Size = 508 mm x 508 mm x 508 mm ( 20 in x 20 in x 20 in)
5. PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
5.1 Summary Specifications